

H.B. 1003

APPLIED TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION GOVERNANCE

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 23

JUNE 20, 2001 7:55 PM

Senator **Steele** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 27, Line 806: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
2. Page 27, Line 819: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
3. Page 27, Line 832: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
4. Page 28, Line 849: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
5. Page 29, Line 870: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
6. Page 29, Line 883: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
7. Page 30, Line 906: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
8. Page 30, Line 921: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
9. Page 31, Line 930
House Floor Amendments
6-20-2001: Delete "representative" and insert "member" after "of" insert "the" delete "appointed by its"
10. Page 31, Line 945
House Floor Amendments

6-20-2001:

Delete "representative" and insert "member" and delete "appointed
by its"